Square Breakfast
6:00 AM -10:00 AM

Phd Bo
Beef Pho Noodle Soup

Phd Ga
Chicken Pho Noodle Soup

Bun Bo
Beef Noodle Soup

Mi Quang Ga
Chicken Quang Noodle Soup

Tring Chan Ca Ho6i Mudi
Eggs Benedict with Salmon

Chéo Trang

v3i Trdng Vit Mugi
Rice Congee

with Salted Duck Egg

biém Tam V4i Hai Trung
(Trdng Chién, Trdng Chan,
Tring Ludc, Tridng Khuay)
Phuc Vu Kém Ba Roi Nudng,
Xdc Xich, Va Banh Mi

Two Eggs Any Style (Fried,
Omelet, Poached, Boiled Or

Scramble) served with Bacon,
Sausage and Toast

193

171

193

182

205

159

® 329

Piém Tam Kiéu Anh:

Hai Tridng Chién, Ba Roi
Nudng, Xdc Xich, Bau
Ham, Nam Xao, Ca Chua
Nudng

English Breakfast: Two Fried
Eggs, Bacon, Sausage,
Baked Bean, Sautéed
Mushroom, Grilled
Tomatoes

Gid Banh My Nudng,
Phuc Vu Kem MUt Va Bg

Pastry Basket with Jams and
Butter

Pia Trai Cay Tuai
Theo Mua
Seasonal Fruit Platter

Banh Kép (1 cai)
Pancake (1 piece)

Banh Té Ong (1 céi)
Waffle (1 piece)

Trdng Ludc (1 qua)
Boiled Egg (1 piece)

Ba Roi Nudng (2 Cai)
Bacon (2 Pieces)

XUc Xich (2 Cai)
Sausages (2 Pieces)

216

137

46

46

46

46

46

V Vegan

&I& Healthy

® Pork

Gluten Free

Gia trén tinh theo ‘.000’' VND va da bao gém 8% thué& VAT va 5% phi phuc vu

All above prices are quoted in .000"' VND, inclusive to 8% VAT and 5% Service charge.



The Square
11:00 AM -10:00 PM

Cha Gid Chién Gion Kiéu
Viét Nam, Phuc Vu Vi
Nudc Mam Chua Ngot

Fried Crispy Viethamese
Spring Rolls

Goi Cudn Tom Phuc Vu
V&i Nudc M3dm Chua
Ngot

Vietnamese Fresh Spring Rolls

with Prawn, Sweet & Sour
Dipping Sauce

Goi Budi Va Tém Su
Nudng

Grilled Prawns with Pomelo
Salad

Sa lat ga Viét Nam
Vietnamese Chicken Salad

Goi rau cai mam trén bo
Bean Sprouts and Beef Salad

® 193

216

216

193

295

BUn Bo va Rau Tham
Pac Trung An Kém
Beef Noodle Soup

Phd3 Bo Phuc Vu Cac Loai
Rau An Kém & Tuong Ot
Beef Pho Noodle Soup

Phd Ga Phuc Vu Céac Loai
Rau An Kém & Tuang Ot
Chicken Pho Noodle Soup

My Quang Ga Tha Vuan,
Dac San Quang Nam
Chicken Quang Noodle
Soup

Caom Ga Héi An, Bui Ga
Qué Tha Vudsn Nau Vai
Xot Bat Biét, Phuc Vu
Cam Tam Nghé Tugi

Hoi An Chicken Rice, Slow
Roasted Farm Chicken
Thigh, served with Turmeric
Rice

Banh Mi Viét Nam, Thit
Heo Xiu, Rau Tham,
Dua Leo

Vietnamese Banh Mi with

Charsiu, Coriander,
Cucumber

193

193

7

182

312

® 159

V Vegan

&I& Healthy

Gluten Free

Gia trén tinh theo ‘.000’' VND va da bao gém 8% thué& VAT va 5% phi phuc vu

All above prices are quoted in 000’ VND, inclusive to 8% VAT and 5% Service charge



The Square
11:00 AM -10:00 PM

Mi Y S6t Bo B&m 250
Spaghetti Bolognese

Banh Mi Kep Thit Ga 284
Nudng, Ba Roi Xéng

Khoi, Trdng Chién,

Cha Béng

Club Sandwich, Grilled

Chicken, Smoked Bacon,
Fried Egg, Pork Floss

Banh Burger Kep Thit B9, 352
Hanh Tay, Phdé Mai,

Xa Lach, Ca Chua, ®
Khoai Tay Chién

180gr of Juicy Wagyu Beef

Patty, Caramelized Onion

Jam, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, French Fries

Ca Ho6i Ap Chao Teriyaki

Teriyaki Salmon

Than Bo Nudng
Beef Rossini

Pizza Margherita So6t Ca
Chua, Pho Mai, L4 QuéY
Margherita Pizza, Tomato
sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil

Pizza 4 Loai Ph6 Mai, Pho
Mai Parmigiano, Phé Mai
Gorgonzola, Phdé Mai Moza,
Pho6 Mai Burrata

Quattro Formaggio Pizza:
Parmigiano Cheese, Gorgonzola

Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese,
Burrata Cheese

Pizza H3ai San
Seafood Pizza

gJe 465

726

256

397

352

V Vegan

&I& Healthy

® Pork Gluten Free

Gia trén tinh theo ‘.000’' VND va da bao gém 8% thué& VAT va 5% phi phuc vu
All above prices are quoted in 000’ VND, inclusive to 8% VAT and 5% Service charge



The Square
11:00 AM -10:00 PM

Trai Cay Theo Mua 137
Seasonal Fruit Platter

Banh kem mém sbé cb la 7
Dark Chocolate Mousse

Banh s6 c6 la rung den 193
Black Forest Cake

Kem (Kem Vani, Kem Dua, 57
Kem Dau, Kem Bac Ha S6 01vién/
Cb La, Kem Tra Xanh) scoop

Ice Cream (Vanilla, Coconut,
Strawberry, Mint Chocolate Chip,
Green Tea)

V Vegan &I& Healthy ® Pork Gluten Free

Gia trén tinh theo ‘.000’' VND va da bao gém 8% thué& VAT va 5% phi phuc vu
All above prices are quoted in 000’ VND, inclusive to 8% VAT and 5% Service charge



